HEAD REST FOR COMPOSITE SEAT %@

AQR=2001=
BILL OF MATERIAL
TOOLS: ITEM DESCRIPTION aTyY
@ HEAD REST 1
3 mm
L mm @ HOLDER 1
@ HALF CLAMP L
8 mm @ SCREW M5 x 12 h 2
10 mm
@ SCREW M6 x 30 2
@ SELF-LOCKING NUT M5 2
@ SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 2
WASHER M5 2
@ WASHER M6 2
TOOTHED LOCK 2
WASHER M6 0

1 DRILL TWO HOLES @6 mm

TIGHTENING
TORQUE 10 Nm

AZUB BIKE s.r.o. | www.azub.eu | info@azub.eu page 1



